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BETAVIA™
GUMMIES

Apple
& Lemon
Flavor

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 7.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar
Sugar Alcohols

Protein

14.76 Kcal
0.12 g

10.94 mg

5.38 g
3.82 g
0.18 g
0.15 g

0.02 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Tapioca fiber syrup, water, allulose, fibruline sorbitol, pectin,
glycerin, citric acid, natural flavors (green apple, lemon and
maskings), sodium citrate, lactic adic, wax, natural color
(jade green) and stevia.

200.00 mgBETAGLUCANS 95%
(BETAVIA™ from Euglena gracilis)

Fruit and Vegetable Blend (5-15% Organic Apple 
(Malus domestica), 5-15% Organic Barley Grass 
(Hordeum vulgare), 5-15% Organic Beet (Beta vulgaris), 
5-15% Organic Broccoli (Brassica oleracea var. italica), 
5-15% Organic Carrot (Daucus carota), 5-15% Organic 
Green Cabbage (Brassica oleracea L. var capitata), 
5-15% Organic Kale (Brassica oleracea var. acephala), 
5-15% Organic Parsley (Petroselinum crispum), 5-15% 
Organic Spinach (Spinacia oleracea), 5-15% Organic 
Wheatgrass (Triticum aestivum), 2-12% Organic 
Blueberry (Vaccinium spp.), 2-12% Organic Chlorella 
(Chlorella vulgaris), 2-12% Organic Raspberry (Rubus 
idaeus), 2-12% Organic Spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), 
2-12% Organic Strawberry (Fragaria spp.), 2-12% 
Organic Tomato (Lycopersicum esculentum).)

70.00 mg

Natural algae-based
beta-glucan: unique

support for your immune

and digestive system.
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GUMMIES
Caronositol®

Mixed Berry 
Flavor

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 9.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar
Sugar Alcohols

Protein

27.78 Kcal
0.17 g

0.08 mg

6.33 g
0.09 g
3.49 g
1.36 g

0.81 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Sugar, glucose, water, sorbitol, gelatin, glycerin, pectin,
citric acid, natural flavors (red fruit and maskings),
lactic acid, wax, natural color (black carrot).

CARONOSITOL (MYO-INOSITOL 
D-CHIRO INOSITOL)

VITAMIN D3 (Cholecalcipherol)

VITAMIN K (Menaquinone)

550.00 mg

100.00 mcg

100.00 mcg

Gummies with a combination of

Myo-Inositol  and D-Chiroinositol
for better Hormonal Support

and a healthier Menstrual Cycle.
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 10.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar
Sugar Alcohols

Protein

19.33 Kcal
0.02 g

6.56 mg

4.09 g
1.16 g

0.38 g
2.70 g

2.36 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Water, maltitol, sorbitol, fructooligosaccharides, tartaric
acid, pectin, glycerin, natural flavor (blackberry &
maskings), wax, natural color red lycopene, stevia.

Collagen Verisol® (Collagen)

GUMMIES
collagen

Blackberry
Flavor

2.50 g



SCIENCEART&

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 20.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Total Fat

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar
Sugar Alcohols

23.76 Kcal
0.01 g

9.44 g
0.13 g
0.19 g
8.94 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:

Maltitol syrup, isomalt, pectin, glycerin, natural flavors
(Apple, green apple & maskings), natural color, citric
acid, wax, stevia.

CREATINE MONOHYDRATED
(MICRONIZED)

VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL)

5000.00 mg

125.00 mcg

 

GUMMIES
CREATINE

Green Apple
Flavor



SCIENCEART&

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 4.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar

13.79 Kcal
0.01 g

0.23 mg

2.81 g
1.25 g

0.58 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Glucose, water, fructooligosaccharides, chicory root
inulin, pectin, glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings
(pinneapple), citric acid, wax, natural color (organic
black carrot), stevia.

L-CARNITINE
(L-CARNITINE L- TARTRATE)

300.00 mg

GUMMIES

Mixed Berry 
Flavor

L-CARNITINE



ART&SCIENCE

BISGLYCINATE + CITRATE 
MAGNESIUM

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 8.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar

23.82 Kcal
0.33 mg

5.67 g
0.57 g
3.20 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Organic tapioca syrup, sugar, water, inulin, citric acid,
glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (mango,
peach) and natural color (turmeric yellow).

Magnesium (Magnesium Bisglycinate)

Magnesium (Magnesium Citrate)
50.00 mg

50.00 mg

Mango
&Peach
Flavor



ART&SCIENCE

BISGLYCINATE + CITRATE 
MAGNESIUM

Mango
&Peach
Flavor

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 8.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar

23.83 Kcal
0.33 mg

5.67 g
0.57 g
3.20 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Organic tapioca syrup, sugar, water, inulin, citric acid,
glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (watermelon,
kiwi) and natural color (turmeric yellow, jade green).

Magnesium (Magnesium Bisglycinate)

Magnesium (Magnesium Citrate)
50.00 mg

50.00 mg



SCIENCEART&

Peach
Flavor

GUMMIES
MAgNESIUM

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 2.50 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar

4.40 Kcal
0.11mg

2.04 g
0.14 g
1.03 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Organic tapioca syrup, sugar, water, inulin, citric acid,
glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (watermelon,
kiwi) and natural color (turmeric yellow, jade green).

Magnesium (Magnesium Citrate) 84.00 mg



SCIENCEART&

GUMMies

RESVERATROL
MULTIVIT + 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 6.00 Gummies 

per day

Calories
Total Fat
Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugar

Protein

24.98 Kcal
0.04 g

0.01 mg

5.86 g
0.07g
2.67 g

0.32 g

Amount per serving

Other Ingredients:
Glucose syrup, sugar, water, gelatin, pectin, natural
flavors (Pomegranate and masking flavor), citric acid,
lactic acid, wax, sodium citrate, natural color
(red tomato).

Vitamin A (Retinyl Palmitate)

Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid)

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)

Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin)

Folate (Folic Acid)

Vitamin E (Tocopherol equvalent)

Resveratrol (Resveratrol

148.00 mg
45.00 mg

0.25 mg

1.23 mcg

80.17 mg

3.40 mg

75.00 mg
Pomegranate
Flavor
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