

TASTE THE

ART



&

TRUST THE

SCIENCE



Funtrition® is a leading provider of contract manufacturing services in **advanced gummy technologies** for the global nutraceutical industry. **Inspired by the beauty of art** and **driven by the power of science**, each of our creations is designed to offer the most elevated sensorial experience and the highest quality standards.

Why Funtrition?



Extended **manufacturing** and **development capabilities** through our different facilities, strategically located in **Colombia and USA**.



Improved formulation development in innovative flavors and textures with **300+ gummy formulations** developed and **50+ new gummy launches every year**.



Key partners in portfolio renovation, delivering a breadth of gummy technologies to our consumers an exceptional experience.



Quality system based on industry-leading regulatory expertise with more than **6 certifications**.



With **20+ years of experience**, we're leaders in the development and manufacturing of nutraceutical products.

BETAVIA™ GUMMIES



Apple
& Lemon
Flavor



**Natural algae-based
beta-glucan:** unique
support for your immune
and digestive system.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 7.00



Amount per serving

Calories	14.76 Kcal
Total Fat	0.12 g
Sodium	10.94 mg
Total Carbohydrates	5.38 g
Dietary Fiber	3.82 g
Sugar	0.18 g
Sugar Alcohols	0.15 g
Protein	0.02 g

BETAGLUCANS 95%
(BETAVIA™ from Euglena gracilis) 200.00 mg

Fruit and Vegetable Blend (5-15% Organic Apple (Malus domestica), 5-15% Organic Barley Grass (Hordeum vulgare), 5-15% Organic Beet (Beta vulgaris), 5-15% Organic Broccoli (Brassica oleracea var. italica), 5-15% Organic Carrot (Daucus carota), 5-15% Organic Green Cabbage (Brassica oleracea L. var capitata), 5-15% Organic Kale (Brassica oleracea var. acephala), 5-15% Organic Parsley (Petroselinum crispum), 5-15% Organic Spinach (Spinacia oleracea), 5-15% Organic Wheatgrass (Triticum aestivum), 2-12% Organic Blueberry (Vaccinium spp.), 2-12% Organic Chlorella (Chlorella vulgaris), 2-12% Organic Raspberry (Rubus idaeus), 2-12% Organic Spirulina (Arthrospira platensis), 2-12% Organic Strawberry (Fragaria spp.), 2-12% Organic Tomato (Lycopersicon esculentum).))

70.00 mg

Other Ingredients:

Tapioca fiber syrup, water, allulose, fibruline sorbitol, pectin, glycerin, citric acid, natural flavors (green apple, lemon and maskings), sodium citrate, lactic acid, wax, natural color (jade green) and stevia.

CARONOSITOL® GUMMIES

Gummies with a combination of **Myo-Inositol** and **D-Chiroinositol** for better Hormonal Support and a healthier Menstrual Cycle.



Mixed Berry
Flavor

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 9.00



Amount per serving

Calories	27.78 Kcal
Total Fat	0.17 g
Sodium	0.08 mg
Total Carbohydrates	6.33 g
Dietary Fiber	0.09 g
Sugar	3.49 g
Sugar Alcohols	1.36 g
Protein	0.81 g

CARONOSITOL (MYO-INOSITOL D-CHIRO INOSITOL)	550.00 mg
VITAMIN D3 (Cholecalciferol)	100.00 mcg
VITAMIN K (Menaquinone)	100.00 mcg

Other Ingredients:

Sugar, glucose, water, sorbitol, gelatin, glycerin, pectin, citric acid, natural flavors (red fruit and maskings), lactic acid, wax, natural color (black carrot).

ART &

COLLAGEN GUMMIES



**Blackberry
Flavor**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 10.00



Amount per serving

Calories	19.33 Kcal
Total Fat	0.02 g
Sodium	6.56 mg
Total Carbohydrates	4.09 g
Dietary Fiber	1.16 g
Sugar	0.38 g
Sugar Alcohols	2.70 g
Protein	2.36 g
Collagen Verisol® (Collagen)	2.50 g

Other Ingredients:

Water, maltitol, sorbitol, fructooligosaccharides, tartaric acid, pectin, glycerin, natural flavor (blackberry & maskings), wax, natural color red lycopene, stevia.

ART &

CREATINE GUMMIES



**Green Apple
Flavor**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 20.00



Amount per serving

Calories	23.76 Kcal
Total Fat	0.01 g
Total Carbohydrates	9.44 g
Dietary Fiber	0.13 g
Sugar	0.19 g
Sugar Alcohols	8.94 g

CREATINE MONOHYDRATED 5000.00 mg
(MICRONIZED)

VITAMIN D3 (CHOLECALCIFEROL) 125.00 mcg

Other Ingredients:

Maltitol syrup, isomalt, pectin, glycerin, natural flavors (Apple, green apple & maskings), natural color, citric acid, wax, stevia.

ART &

L-CARNITINE GUMMIES



Mixed Berry
Flavor

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 4.00

 Gummies
per day

Amount per serving

Calories	13.79 Kcal
Total Fat	0.01 g
Sodium	0.23 mg
Total Carbohydrates	2.81 g
Dietary Fiber	1.25 g
Sugar	0.58 g

L-CARNITINE (L-CARNITINE L- TARTRATE)	300.00 mg
--	-----------

Other Ingredients:

Glucose, water, fructooligosaccharides, chicory root inulin, pectin, glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (pineapple), citric acid, wax, natural color (organic black carrot), stevia.

ART &



MAGNESIUM BISGLYCINATE + CITRATE



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 8.00

 Gummies
per day

Amount per serving

Calories	23.82 Kcal
Sodium	0.33 mg
Total Carbohydrates	5.67 g
Dietary Fiber	0.57 g
Sugar	3.20 g
Magnesium (Magnesium Bisglycinate)	50.00 mg
Magnesium (Magnesium Citrate)	50.00 mg

Other Ingredients:

Organic tapioca syrup, sugar, water, inulin, citric acid, glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (mango, peach) and natural color (turmeric yellow).

MagEaze™

Side by Side

MAGNESIUM BISGLYCINATE + CITRATE

agar  g™
Agar Gummies Technology



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 8.00

 Gummies
per day

Amount per serving

Calories	23.83 Kcal
Sodium	0.33 mg
Total Carbohydrates	5.67 g
Dietary Fiber	0.57 g
Sugar	3.20 g
Magnesium (Magnesium Bisglycinate)	50.00 mg
Magnesium (Magnesium Citrate)	50.00 mg

Other Ingredients:

Organic tapioca syrup, sugar, water, inulin, citric acid, glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (watermelon, kiwi) and natural color (turmeric yellow, jade green).

ART & SCIENCE

MAGNESIUM GUMMIES



**Peach
Flavor**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 2.50



Amount per serving

Calories	4.40 Kcal
Sodium	0.11mg
Total Carbohydrates	2.04 g
Dietary Fiber	0.14 g
Sugar	1.03 g
Magnesium (Magnesium Citrate)	84.00 mg

Other Ingredients:

Organic tapioca syrup, sugar, water, inulin, citric acid, glycerin, agar, natural flavor and maskings (watermelon, kiwi) and natural color (turmeric yellow, jade green).

ART &

RESVERATROL + MULTIVIT GUMMIES

gummie  TM
Mixed Matrix Gummy Technology



**Pomegranate
Flavor**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 6.00

 Gummies
per day

Amount per serving

Calories	24.98 Kcal
Total Fat	0.04 g
Sodium	0.01 mg
Total Carbohydrates	5.86 g
Dietary Fiber	0.07g
Sugar	2.67 g
Protein	0.32 g

Vitamin A (Retinyl Palmitate)	148.00 mg
Vitamin C (Ascorbic acid)	45.00 mg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)	0.25 mg
Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin)	1.23 mcg
Folate (Folic Acid)	80.17 mg
Vitamin E (Tocopherol equivalent)	3.40 mg
Resveratrol (Resveratrol)	75.00 mg

Other Ingredients:

Glucose syrup, sugar, water, gelatin, pectin, natural flavors (Pomegranate and masking flavor), citric acid, lactic acid, wax, sodium citrate, natural color (red tomato).

ART &



Interested in including these product ideas in your portfolio? Or want to create your own customized combination?



For more info on **Gummy technologies** contact:

hello@funtrition.com



TASTE THE
ART,
&
TRUST THE
SCIENCE



ART &